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By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #	
	 1.	 LSU	 10,908	 76,360	 7
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 7,860	 55,025	 7
	 3.	 Arkansas	 7,700	 46,201	 6
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,549	 30,199	 4
	 5.	 Mississippi State	 6,735	 47,148	 7
	 6.	 Texas	 5,824	 40,768	 7
	 7.	 Clemson	 4,908	 24,543	 5
	 8.	 Texas A&M	 4,636	 37,088	 8
	 9.	 Florida State	 4,469	 31,283	 7
	10.	 TCU	 3,975	 11,927	 3
	11.	 Florida	 3,811	 26,678	 7
	12.	 Rice	 3,781	 15,124	 4
	13.	 Hawaii	 3,663	 25,644	 7
	14.	 Southern Miss	 3,310	 19,860	 6
	15.	 Alabama	 3,124	 12,498	 4
	16.	 Arizona	 2,932	 17,597	 6
	17.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,804	 16,827	 6
	18.	 Baylor	 2,732	 10,929	 4
	19.	 Texas Tech	 2,605	 10,422	 4
	20.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,475	 7,426	 3
21.	 East Carolina	 2,467	 14,803	 6
	22.	 Wichita State	 2,407	 7,222	 3
	23.	 Virginia	 2,354	 11,771	 5
	24.	 Auburn	 2,331	 13,989	 6
	25.	 Georgia Southern	 2,293	 11,469	 5
	26.	 Vanderbilt	 2,268	 15,880	 7
	27.	 Tennessee	 2,169	 6,508	 3
	28.	 Arizona State	 2,091	 6,275	 3
	29.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 1,998	 13,988	 7
30.	 UCF	 1,971	 11,826	 6
	31.	 Georgia	 1,764	 5,292	 3
32.	 Fresno State	 1,673	 5,019	 3
	33.	 Tulane	 1,605	 6,422	 4
	34.	 Texas State	 1,584	 9,508	 6
	35.	 Stanford	 1,534	 6,137	 4
	36.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,447	 5,788	 4
	37.	 South Alabama	 1,430	 8,579	 6
	38.	 Georgia Tech	 1,298	 7,788	 6
	39.	 Oregon	 1,284	 3,852	 3
	40.	 Louisville	 1,250	 5,000	 4

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #	
	 1.	 LSU	 10,908	 76,360	 7
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 7,860	 55,025	 7
	 3.	 Mississippi State	 6,735	 47,148	 7
	 4.	 Arkansas	 7,700	 46,201	 6
	 5.	 Texas	 5,824	 40,768	 7
	 6.	 Texas A&M	 4,636	 37,088	 8
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,469	 31,283	 7
	 8.	 South Carolina	 7,549	 30,199	 4
	 9.	 Florida	 3,811	 26,678	 7
	10.	 Hawaii	 3,663	 25,644	 7
	11.	 Clemson	 4,908	 24,543	 5
12.	 Southern Miss	 3,310	 19,860	 6
13.	 Arizona	 2,932	 17,597	 6
	14.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,804	 16,827	 6
	15.	 Vanderbilt	 2,268	 15,880	 7
	16.	 Rice	 3,781	 15,124	 4
17.	 East Carolina	 2,467	 14,803	 6
	18.	 Auburn	 2,331	 13,989	 6
	19.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 1,998	 13,988	 7
	20.	 Alabama	 3,124	 12,498	 4
	21.	 TCU	 3,975	 11,927	 3
22.	 UCF	 1,971	 11,826	 6
	23.	 Virginia	 2,354	 11,771	 5
	24.	 Georgia Southern	 2,293	 11,469	 5	
	25.	 Baylor	 2,732	 10,929	 4
	26.	 Texas Tech	 2,605	 10,422	 4
	27.	 Texas State	 1,584	 9,508	 6
	28.	 South Alabama	 1,430	 8,579	 6
	29.	 San Diego	 1,145	 8,016	 7
	30.	 Georgia Tech	 1,298	 7,788	 6
	31.	 Cal State Fullerton	 2,475	 7,426	 3
	32.	 Wichita State	 2,407	 7,222	 3
33.	 NC State	 1,163	 6,981	 6
	34.	 Tennessee	 2,169	 6,508	 3
35.	 Tulane	 1,605	 6,422	 4
	36.	 North Carolina	 1,048	 6,289	 6
	37.	 Arizona State	 2,091	 6,275	 3
38.	 Stanford	 1,534	 6,137	 4
39.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,447	 5,788	 4
	40.	 Georgia	 1,764	 5,292	 3


